

<b>Nutritional Facts</b>	
Serving Size: 1 oz	
Servings Per Container: 48	
Amount per serving	
<b>Calories 130</b>	<b>Calories from Fat 60</b>
	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat 7g</b>	10%
Saturated Fat 0.5g	3%
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol 5mg</b>	1%
<b>Sodium 130mg</b>	5%
<b>Total Carbohydrates 15g</b>	5%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 9g	
<b>Protein 2g</b>	
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 0%	Iron 2%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	

**Product Name: Peanut Butter Perfection (with Reese's PB Chips) Cookie Dough, 3 lb.**

Brochure: ST

Item #1747

Shelf Life: 1 Year Frozen, 3 Weeks Refrigerated

Supplier Code: 218-13(218th day of 2013) product made.

**Ingredients:**

MARGARINE (PALM OIL, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF VEGETABLE MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM BENZOATE (A PRESERVATIVE), CITRIC ACID, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE (COLOR), VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED, WHEY), WHEAT FLOUR, BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, BROWN SUGAR (SUGAR, INVERT SUGAR AND CANE MOLASSES), SUGAR, PEANUT BUTTER (DRY ROASTED PEANUTS, DEXTROSE, HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED AND RAPESEED OIL, SALT), REESE’S PEANUT BUTTER CHIPS (PARTIALLY DEFATTED PEANUTS, SUGAR, PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OILS (PALM KERNEL AND SOYBEAN OIL), CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, DEXTROSE, REDUCED MINERAL, WHEY (MILK), CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF SALT, VANILLIN, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SOY LECITHIN)), WATER, ROASTED SOY FLOUR OR SOY FLOUR, WHEAT GLUTEN, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, ALGIN OR SODIUM ALGINATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, VANILLA IMITATION (WATER, PROPYLENE GLYCOL (A CARRIER), VANILLIN & OTHER ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, CAMEL COLOR, CITRIC ACID, SODIUM BENZOATE (A PRESERVATIVE, USED AT LESS THAN 1/10 OF 1%), SALT.

**Allergy Statement:**

Manufactured on Shared Equipment with - Peanuts, Tree Nuts and may contain Wheat, Milk, Egg, FD&C Colors, Soybean and/or Dairy Products.